Open Final Standings

Rank Team# Team Name

Captain

Hometown

2026 WORLD POND HOCKEY CHAMPIONSHIPS
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19

52
28
10
32
75
20
38
44
42
65
73
11
61
78
64
71
51
74
57

25
21
37

62
66
50
31
47

Frognoses

The Aces

Betty's Boys

Wolastoq Wellness
Hana Ice Bees
Computech Juniors
Finger Lickin' Slapshots
North Sydney Privateers
Sink Chuckers

Cape Breton Islanders
Mike Murphy Lawsuits
The Irish

Cape Breton Oilers
Battlefield Cat Rental 1
Teed, Saunders & Doyle
Le Nationale De Quebec
It's better on the Tobique
The Smokies

3rd Liners

Churchill Falls 735'ers
Johnville Mighty Ducks
Acadian Timber Kings
Cardiac Kids
Computech

Busch Fog Devils

Fredericton Lunar Rogues

Antigonish Wheelers
Kraken Beers

The Templars
Alcoholigans
Edmundston Trainwrecks

Jan Smejkal
Dave Myles

Brandon Parsons

Logan Titus
Jaroslav Jelinek
Cody Rossignol
Casey McCarthy
Matthew Briggs
Degen Noble
Mark Gouthro
Eric Levesque
Chris Jackson
Shane Joseph
Glen Ferguson

Kolin, Czechia
Fredericton, NB
Plaster Rock, NB
Perth-Andover, NB
Kromeriz, Czechia
Edmundston, NB
Florenceville, NB
North Sydney, NS
Toronto, ON
North Sydney, NS
Moncton, NB

St Stephen, NB
Sydney, NS
Fredericton, NB

Dylan Fitzherbert Fredericton, NB

Nicholas Hebert
Cooper Dickson
Noah Adams
Kyle Ouellette
Kyle Rowe
Liam Brennan
Aaron Molehuis
Ashton Pearson
Vincent Lauzon
Jesse Gunn
Trevor Sussey
Justin Delorey
Kevin Bell
Matus Kocis
Ricky Williams
Rene Morin

Quebec City, PQ
Perth-Andover, NB
Saint John, NB
New Denmark, NB
Churchill Falls, NFLD
Johnville, NB
Plaster Rock, NB
Lancaster, PA
Edmundston, NB
Fredericton, NB
Fredericton, NB
Antigonish, NS
Perth-Andover, NB
Lacnov, Slovakia
Perth-Andover, NB
Edmundston, NB
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121
108
131
87
119
105
59
77
143
94
112
104
105

GA PTS PLUS
52 10 49
19 9 40
31 10 50
18 10 49
29 9 40
54 8 35
19 8 34
38 8 30
61 10 45
29 10 44
51 10 43
41 10 42
13 10 41
38 8 26
56 8 26
22 8 21
26 10 39
31 8 32
32 8 31
30 8 30
54 8 24
60 8 24
46 8 23
41 8 22
68 8 21
77 8 11
48 8 10
49 6 18
55 6 17
74 6 15
44 6 14
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

27

46
56
60
48
22

49
13

33
72
59
58
17
18
12
36
26
40
39
29
24
63
80
68

w

70
30
67
15
14
16

69

Junior Lagers 2

Cherry Pickers
Howies Hockey Tape
Kraken Cold Ones
Boston Coasters
Green Machines

Cormier Group-Remax

Marmalades

Junior Lagers 1

CC Boys

Nova Scotia Pylons
Les Boys

Big Land Caribooze
Montreal Lagers 2
Greystone Rhinos
Exterminators

Bear Brook Boys
Beaconsfield Snipers
Lakeside Burbanks
We Need A Coach
Junior Lagers 3

Pond Scum

Cape Cod Whalers
Big Land Caribooze 2
London Capitals
Beaver Barley Kings
Tobique River Raiders
MC Hammered
Tilley Titans

Battlefield Cat Rental #2

Plaster Rock Lumber
Courtice Cowboys
Boston Devils

Kings Co. Coors Light

Raggedy Ass River Boys

Can Am Brothers 2

Nick Allan

Doug Doucette
Josh Innis

Montreal, PQ

Moncton, NB
Perth-Andover, NB

Quinn MacDonald Wasaga Beach, ON

Pete Colangelo
Stephen Gallant
Stefan Cormier
Harvey Killoran
Charlie Allan
Owen Buidrow
Ryan Pettipas
Jesse Brideau
Mike Mullaly
Tom Godber
Ian Underhill
Kyle Patterson

Boxford, MA
Moncton, NB
Quispamsis, NB
Nash Creek, NB
Montreal, PQ
Florenceville, NB
Lantz, NS
Tracadie, NB
St-John's, NFLD
Montreal, PQ
Grand Falls, NB
Woodstock, NB

Brandon Mahaney Plaster Rock, NB

T.J. Sullivan
Arno Rademaker
Jay Keenan

Jake Godber
Stanley White
Travis Manzione
Blair Squires
Robert Corkum
Bradley Rodgers
Cody Roy

Marc Lavoie
Todd Adams
Mike Henry
Robert Paget
Alex Funk
James Donlan
Joey Rogers
Derek Kennedy

Beaconsfield, NB
Grand Falls, NB
Monteagle, NB
Montreal, PQ
Pickering, ON
Arlington, MA
Labrador City, NFLD
London, England
MacGregor, MB
Plaster Rock, NB
Montreal, PQ
Tilley, NB
Tracadie, NB
Plaster Rock, NB
Bethany, ON
Newton, MA
Quispamsis, NB
Plaster Rock, NB

Christopher Hugh Annapolis, MD
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64

64
66
75
80
55
68
76
58
65
63
77
63
55
53
74
52
82
43
79
51
55
41
50
49
45
49
43
49
45
51
68
55
40
39
27

45

64
75
81
55
81
87
50
59
66
82
76
67
82
77
62
76
54
92
86
76
65
71
75
74
90
92
97
86
96
115
100
75
81
63
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68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

54
23
55
35

76
45
34
53
77
41
79
43

Icebreakers
Mighty Drunks
Spare Parts
Juniper Puckers
Benchwarmers
Men of Steel
Howard's Camp
River Monsters
Can Am Brothers 1
UNB Law & Disorder
Jobsite Industrial
Salone Rangers
Montreal Lagers 1

Petr Galcik

Velim, Czechia

Logan Silliphant Keswick Ridge, NB
David McKessock Birdton, NB

Jared Ruff
Dylan Rayner

Juniper, NB
Alberton, PEI

Mathieu Bourgoin Grand Falls, NB

Craig Roche
Robert Allen
Paul Dolynchuk
Ben Ambler
Evan McGrath
Dave LaMattina
Jim Allan

Johnston's River, PEI
Belmont, ON
Annapolis, MD
Fredericton, NB
Fredericton, NB
New York, NY
Montreal, PQ
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32
34
50
55
67
17
33
60
33
22
41
33
37

70
87
111
136
121
85
94
143
96
100
104
106
107
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