

2026 WORLD POND HOCKEY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Open Final Standings

Rank	Team #	Team Name	Captain	Hometown	W	L	T	GF	GA	PTS	PLUS
1	19	Frognozes	Jan Smejkal	Kolin, Czechia	5	0	0	121	52	10	49
2	1	The Aces	Dave Myles	Fredericton, NB	4	0	1	108	19	9	40
3	52	Betty's Boys	Brandon Parsons	Plaster Rock, NB	5	0	0	131	31	10	50
4	28	Wolastoq Wellness	Logan Titus	Perth-Andover, NB	5	0	0	87	18	10	49
5	10	Hana Ice Bees	Jaroslav Jelinek	Kromeriz, Czechia	4	0	1	119	29	9	40
6	32	Computech Juniors	Cody Rossignol	Edmundston, NB	4	1	0	105	54	8	35
7	75	Finger Lickin' Slapshots	Casey McCarthy	Florenceville, NB	4	1	0	59	19	8	34
8	20	North Sydney Privateers	Matthew Briggs	North Sydney, NS	4	1	0	77	38	8	30
9	38	Sink Chuckers	Degen Noble	Toronto, ON	5	0	0	143	61	10	45
10	44	Cape Breton Islanders	Mark Gouthro	North Sydney, NS	5	0	0	94	29	10	44
11	42	Mike Murphy Lawsuits	Eric Levesque	Moncton, NB	5	0	0	112	51	10	43
12	65	The Irish	Chris Jackson	St Stephen, NB	5	0	0	104	41	10	42
13	73	Cape Breton Oilers	Shane Joseph	Sydney, NS	5	0	0	105	13	10	41
14	11	Battlefield Cat Rental 1	Glen Ferguson	Fredericton, NB	4	1	0	91	38	8	26
15	61	Teed, Saunders & Doyle	Dylan Fitzherbert	Fredericton, NB	4	1	0	89	56	8	26
16	78	Le Nationale De Quebec	Nicholas Hebert	Quebec City, PQ	4	1	0	54	22	8	21
17	64	It's better on the Tobique	Cooper Dickson	Perth-Andover, NB	5	0	0	78	26	10	39
18	71	The Smokies	Noah Adams	Saint John, NB	4	1	0	81	31	8	32
19	51	3rd Liners	Kyle Ouellette	New Denmark, NB	4	1	0	90	32	8	31
20	74	Churchill Falls 735'ers	Kyle Rowe	Churchill Falls, NFLD	4	1	0	66	30	8	30
21	57	Johnville Mighty Ducks	Liam Brennan	Johnville, NB	4	1	0	81	54	8	24
22	8	Acadian Timber Kings	Aaron Molehuis	Plaster Rock, NB	4	1	0	81	60	8	24
23	25	Cardiac Kids	Ashton Pearson	Lancaster, PA	4	1	0	74	46	8	23
24	21	Computech	Vincent Lauzon	Edmundston, NB	4	1	0	75	41	8	22
25	37	Busch Fog Devils	Jesse Gunn	Fredericton, NB	4	1	0	118	68	8	21
26	9	Fredericton Lunar Rogues	Trevor Sussey	Fredericton, NB	4	1	0	70	77	8	11
27	62	Antigonish Wheelers	Justin Delorey	Antigonish, NS	4	1	0	58	48	8	10
28	66	Kraken Beers	Kevin Bell	Perth-Andover, NB	3	2	0	70	49	6	18
29	50	The Templars	Matus Kocis	Lacnov, Slovakia	3	2	0	99	55	6	17
30	31	Alcoholigans	Ricky Williams	Perth-Andover, NB	3	2	0	100	74	6	15
31	47	Edmundston Trainwrecks	Rene Morin	Edmundston, NB	3	2	0	66	44	6	14

32	27	Junior Lagers 2	Nick Allan	Montreal, PQ	3	2	0	64	45	6	12
33	46	Cherry Pickers	Doug Doucette	Moncton, NB	3	2	0	64	50	6	10
34	56	Howies Hockey Tape	Josh Innis	Perth-Andover, NB	3	2	0	66	64	6	10
35	60	Kraken Cold Ones	Quinn MacDonald	Wasaga Beach, ON	3	2	0	75	75	6	10
36	48	Boston Coasters	Pete Colangelo	Boxford, MA	3	2	0	80	81	6	9
37	22	Green Machines	Stephen Gallant	Moncton, NB	3	2	0	55	55	6	5
38	7	Cormier Group-Remax	Stefan Cormier	Quispamsis, NB	3	2	0	68	81	6	5
39	49	Marmalades	Harvey Killoran	Nash Creek, NB	3	2	0	76	87	6	5
40	13	Junior Lagers 1	Charlie Allan	Montreal, PQ	3	2	0	58	50	6	4
41	6	CC Boys	Owen Buidrow	Florenceville, NB	3	2	0	65	59	6	4
42	33	Nova Scotia Pylons	Ryan Pettipas	Lantz, NS	3	2	0	63	66	6	4
43	72	Les Boys	Jesse Brideau	Tracadie, NB	3	2	0	77	82	6	4
44	59	Big Land Caribooze	Mike Mullaly	St-John's, NFLD	3	2	0	63	76	6	3
45	58	Montreal Lagers 2	Tom Godber	Montreal, PQ	3	2	0	55	67	6	-5
46	17	Greystone Rhinos	Ian Underhill	Grand Falls, NB	2	2	1	53	82	5	-11
47	18	Exterminators	Kyle Patterson	Woodstock, NB	2	3	0	74	77	4	-2
48	12	Bear Brook Boys	Brandon Mahaney	Plaster Rock, NB	1	2	2	52	62	4	-7
49	36	Beaconsfield Snipers	T.J. Sullivan	Beaconsfield, NB	2	3	0	82	76	4	-7
50	26	Lakeside Burbanks	Arno Rademaker	Grand Falls, NB	2	3	0	43	54	4	-8
51	40	We Need A Coach	Jay Keenan	Monteagle, NB	2	3	0	79	92	4	-10
52	39	Junior Lagers 3	Jake Godber	Montreal, PQ	2	3	0	51	86	4	-14
53	29	Pond Scum	Stanley White	Pickering, ON	1	3	1	55	76	3	-18
54	24	Cape Cod Whalers	Travis Manzione	Arlington, MA	1	3	1	41	65	3	-19
55	63	Big Land Caribooze 2	Blair Squires	Labrador City, NFLD	1	4	0	50	71	2	-18
56	80	London Capitals	Robert Corkum	London, England	1	4	0	49	75	2	-21
57	68	Beaver Barley Kings	Bradley Rodgers	MacGregor, MB	1	4	0	45	74	2	-27
58	3	Tobique River Raiders	Cody Roy	Plaster Rock, NB	1	4	0	49	90	2	-27
59	4	MC Hammered	Marc Lavoie	Montreal, PQ	1	4	0	43	92	2	-27
60	70	Tilley Titans	Todd Adams	Tilley, NB	1	4	0	49	97	2	-29
61	30	Battlefield Cat Rental #2	Mike Henry	Tracadie, NB	1	4	0	45	86	2	-30
62	67	Plaster Rock Lumber	Robert Paget	Plaster Rock, NB	1	4	0	51	96	2	-31
63	15	Courtice Cowboys	Alex Funk	Bethany, ON	1	4	0	68	115	2	-31
64	14	Boston Devils	James Donlan	Newton, MA	1	4	0	55	100	2	-34
65	16	Kings Co. Coors Light	Joey Rogers	Quispamsis, NB	0	4	1	40	75	1	-24
66	2	Raggedy Ass River Boys	Derek Kennedy	Plaster Rock, NB	0	5	0	39	81	0	-27
67	69	Can Am Brothers 2	Christopher Hugh	Annapolis, MD	0	5	0	27	63	0	-30

68	54	Icebreakers	Petr Galcik	Velim, Czechia	0	5	0	32	70	0	-36
69	23	Mighty Drunks	Logan Silliphant	Keswick Ridge, NB	0	5	0	34	87	0	-36
70	55	Spare Parts	David McKessock	Birdton, NB	0	5	0	50	111	0	-39
71	35	Juniper Puckers	Jared Ruff	Juniper, NB	0	5	0	55	136	0	-42
72	5	Benchwarmers	Dylan Rayner	Alberton, PEI	0	5	0	67	121	0	-43
73	76	Men of Steel	Mathieu Bourgoin	Grand Falls, NB	0	5	0	17	85	0	-44
74	45	Howard's Camp	Craig Roche	Johnston's River, PEI	0	5	0	33	94	0	-45
75	34	River Monsters	Robert Allen	Belmont, ON	0	5	0	60	143	0	-47
76	53	Can Am Brothers 1	Paul Dolynchuk	Annapolis, MD	0	5	0	33	96	0	-48
77	77	UNB Law & Disorder	Ben Ambler	Fredericton, NB	0	5	0	22	100	0	-48
78	41	Jobsite Industrial	Evan McGrath	Fredericton, NB	0	5	0	41	104	0	-48
79	79	Salone Rangers	Dave LaMattina	New York, NY	0	5	0	33	106	0	-49
80	43	Montreal Lagers 1	Jim Allan	Montreal, PQ	0	5	0	37	107	0	-49